ey Oak Park Elementary School Year: 2024-2025

Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students for Life Reg ular School Year
Route Number 3234 Run Number .G01 TYPE: G
Stop AM PM L.ocation
009 6:44 5298 E COLUMBUS DR
002 6:46 E BROADWAY AVE(SE CR @ N 52ND ST)
024 6:46 E 14TH AVE & NWHITTIER ST
511 6:47 E BROADWAY AVE(SE CR @ N 52ND ST)(19)(3)
019 6:50 E 10TH AVE & N47TH ST
014 6:52 N 49TH ST & E 23RD AVE
007 6:53 E 26TH AVE & CARIOCA CT
011 6:54 E 24TH AVE & CORD ST
514 6:55 E 24TH AVE & CORD ST(V)9384349
013 6:57 N 44TH ST & E 24TH AVE
513 6:58 N 44TH ST&E 24TH AVE(50FT B/F STOP SIGN)
400 7:02 2950 N 35TH ST(50 FT BEFORE STOP SIGN AT
023 7:03 E 21ST AVE & CLAY ST
504 7:04 E 21ST AVE & N 33RD ST(3)(V)8346950(3)83
Route Number 3234 Run Number .HO1 TYPE: H
Stop AM PM L.ocation
400 2:05 2950 N 35TH ST(50 FT BEFORE STOP SIGN AT
504 2:05 E 21ST AVE & N 33RD ST(3)(V)8346950(3)83
023 2:07 E 21ST AVE & CLAY ST
013 2:09 N 44TH ST & E 24TH AVE
513 2:10 N 44TH ST&E 24TH AVE(50FT B/F STOP SIGN)
011 2:11 E 24TH AVE & CORD ST
514 2:11 E 24TH AVE & CORD ST(V)9384349
007 2:13 E 26TH AVE & CARIOCA CT
014 2:13 N 49TH ST & E 23RD AVE
019 2:16 E 10TH AVE & N 47TH ST
002 2:20 E BROADWAY AVE(SE CR @ N 52ND ST)
511 2:20 E BROADWAY AVE(SE CR @ N 52ND ST)(19)(3)
024 2:21 E 14TH AVE & N WHITTIER ST
009 2:24 5298 E COLUMBUS DR
Route Number 3237 Run Number .G03 TYPE: G
Stop AM PM Location
517 6:42 N 26TH ST & E 11TH AVE(V)(3)8038615
008 6:43 N 24TH ST & E 20TH AVE
506 6:43 N 24TH ST & E 20TH AVE(3)8281207(3)72760
507 6:44 N 25TH ST& E COLUMBUS DR(50FT B/4 STOP S
018 6:47 E 18TH AVE & N 31ST ST
012 6:48 E 19TH AVE & N 29TH ST
027 6:49 N 32ND ST & E 23RD AVE
512 6:50 N 31ST ST & E 25TH AVE(3)9021974
029 6:51 E 27TH AVE & N 31ST ST
005 6:52 E COLUMBUS DR (SW CR @ N 29TH AVE)
501 6:53 3260 E LAKE AVE (NE CR @ JACKSON CT) (3)
012 6:54 N 29TH ST & E 19TH AVE

Printed by Asya Adkins at 02/10/2025 11:58 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 1 of 92




R < Oak Park Elementary School Year  2024-2025
Hillsborough County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students for Life Reg ular School Year
t Route Number 3237 Run Number .G03 TYPE: G
Stop AM PM Location
042 6:54 3260 E LAKE AVE(NE CR @ JACKSON CT)
030 6:58 E LAKE AVE(NE CR @ N 35TH ST)
036 6:59 N 32ND ST & E 33RD AVE
045 7:00 E 33RD AVE & N 36TH ST
001 7:01 N 38TH ST & E 32ND AVE
026 7:04 N 35TH ST & E 25TH AVE
- 508 7:04 N 35TH ST & E 25TH AVE(3)7849350(3)85475
Route Number 3237 Run Number .H03 TYPE: H
Stop AM PM Location
026 2:06 N 35TH ST & E 25TH AVE
508 2:06 N 35TH ST & E 25TH AVE(3)7849350(3)85475
030 2:07 E LAKE AVE(NE CR @ N 35TH ST)
001 2:08 N 38TH ST & E 32ND AVE
042 2:08 3260 E LAKE AVE(NE CR @ JACKSON CT)
045 2:09 E 33RD AVE & N 36TH ST
501 2:10 3260 E LAKE AVE (NE CR @ JACKSON CT) (3)
029 2:12 E 27TH AVE & N 31ST ST
512 2:13 N 31ST ST & E 25TH AVE(3)9021974
027 2:15 N 32ND ST & E 23RD AVE
018 2:16 E 18TH AVE & N 31ST ST
005 2:17 E COLUMBUS DR (SW CR @ N 29TH AVE)
012 2:18 N 29TH ST & E 18TH AVE
012 2:20 E 19TH AVE & N 29TH ST
507 2:20 N 25TH ST& E COLUMBUS DR(50FT B/4 STOP S
008 2:21 N 24TH ST & E 20TH AVE
506 2:21 N 24TH ST & E 20TH AVE(3)8281207(3)72760
517 2:25 N 26TH ST & E 11TH AVE(V)(3)8038615
Route Number 3249 Run Number .G02 TYPE: G
Stop AM PM Location
515 6:33 CLEWIS AVE (SABLE PARK APTS)(3)8042195
509 6:37 N 72ND ST & E EMMA ST(V)(3)7947576(3)693
503 6:40 CROMWELL DR & THAMES PL(3)8196769
510 6:43 DANNY BRYAN BLVD & SUGARCREEK DR(3)(V)72
510 6:43 DANNY BRYAN BLVD & SUGARCREEK DR(3)72317
505 6:44 DANNY BRYAN BLVD & MYRICA ST(3)(H/V)7227
500 6:48 N 72ND ST & VERMONT DR(3)8218969
004 6:55 E 26TH AVE & N 51ST ST
038 6:56 E 28TH AVE & PHILLIPS ST
006 6.57 E 30TH AVE & N 51ST ST
040 6:58 E 32ND AVE & N 52ND ST
502 6:59 E 32ND AVE & N 54TH ST(@GRANT PARK )(3)(
033 7:01 E 32ND AVE & N 54TH ST(@ GRANT PARK PARK
039 7:.02 E 30TH AVE & N 54TH ST
511 7:03 E 30TH AVE & N 54TH ST(3)7921738
Printed by Asya Adkins at 02/10/2025 11:58 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 2 of 92




Hillshorough. County Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students for Lie Regular School Year

Route Number 3249 Run Number .G02 TYPE: G
Stop AM PM Location
010 7.04 E 28TH AVE & GARRISON ST
034 7.05 E 28TH AVE & N 55TH ST

Route Number 3249 Run Number .H02 TYPE: H
Stop AM PM l.ocation
006 2:04 E 30TH AVE & N 51ST ST
034 2:05 E 28TH AVE & N 55TH ST
038 2:05 E 28TH AVE & PHILLIPS ST
004 2:06 E 26TH AVE & N 51ST ST
010 2:06 E 28TH AVE & GARRISON ST
511 2:07 E 30TH AVE & N 54TH ST(3)7921738
039 2:08 E 30TH AVE & N 54TH ST
033 2:09 E 32ND AVE & N 54TH ST(@ GRANT PARK PARK
502 2:10 E 32ND AVE & N 54TH ST(@GRANT PARK )(3)(
040 2:12 E 32ND AVE & N 52ND ST
500 2:12 N 72ND ST & VERMONT DR(3)8218969
510 2:17 DANNY BRYAN BLVD & SUGARCREEK DR(3)(V)72
505 2:23 DANNY BRYAN BLVD & MYRICA ST(3)(H/V)7227
515 2:23 CLEWIS AVE (SABLE PARK APTS)(3)8042185
510 2:25 DANNY BRYAN BLVD & SUGARCREEK DR(3)72317
509 2:28 N 72ND ST & E EMMA ST(V)(3)7947576(3)693
503 2:33 CROMWELL DR & THAMES PL(3)8198769

Route Number 3256 Run Number .G04 TYPE: G
Stop AM PM Location
504 6:48 E 32ND AVE & N WHITTIER ST(7)(6)(V)90850
040 6:49 E 32ND AVE & N 52ND ST
033 6:52 E 32ND AVE & N 54TH ST(@ GRANT PARK PARK
039 6:53 E 30TH AVE & N 54TH ST
034 6:55 E 28TH AVE & N 55TH ST
010 6:56 E 28TH AVE & GARRISON ST
001 6:59 N 38TH ST & E 32ND AVE
045 7:01 E 33RD AVE & N 36TH ST
036 7:02 N 32ND ST & E 33RD AVE
508 7:05 N 35TH ST & E 25TH AVE(3)7849350(3)85475
026 7:06 N 35TH ST & E 25TH AVE

Route Number 3256 Run Number .H04 TYPE: H
Stop AM PM Location
026 2:05 N 35TH ST & E 25TH AVE
508 2:06 N 35TH ST & E 25TH AVE(3)7849350(3)85475
036 2:08 N 32ND ST & E 33RD AVE
045 2:09 E 33RD AVE & N 36TH ST
001 2:10 N 38TH ST & E 32ND AVE
010 2:13 E 28TH AVE & GARRISON ST
Printed by Asya Adkins at 02/10/2025 11:58 AM Hillsborough County Public Schools Page 3 of 92




ot Oak Park Elementary School

Hilsbo Year: 2024-2025

sborou ounty . .

U B rough Louh Bus Route Information Report: TRN402
Preparing Students for Life Regular SChOOI Year

| Route Number 3256 Run Number HO4 TYPE: H

Stop AM PM Location

034 2:14 E 28TH AVE & N 55TH ST

039 2:15 E 30TH AVE & N54TH ST :

033 2:17 E 32ND AVE & N 54TH ST(@ GRANT PARK PARK

040 217 E 32ND AVE & N 52ND ST

504 2:17 E 32ND AVE & N WHITTIER ST(7)(6)(V)90850



